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Table 7
Model 2: Binary logistic regression for routine activities and victimhood

	Variable
	β
	SE
	Wald
	df
	p
	Exp β

	Constant
	-3.119
	.093
	1122.78***
	1
	.000
	

	Exposure online
	.329
	.047
	47.94***
	1
	.000
	1.389

	Risky places
	.245
	.057
	18.64***
	1
	.000
	1.278

	Guardianship
	.277
	.034
	66.081***
	1
	.000
	1.319


*p<.05; **p<.01; ***p<.001
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